2.1/11
Operating pressure range:
• version with direct control
• Pilot-assisted version
Operating temperature range
Nominal diameter
Conductance C [Nl/min · bar]
Critical ratio b

11
.5
ORDERING CODES
Abbrev.
MAV 23 BRE NC
MAV 25 BRE OO
VME1-000
VRM-054 R
VRM-010 RN
VRM-030
VRM-350 N
VRM-300 N
VRM-383 N
VRM-313 N
VRM-450 N
VRM-400 N
VRM-483 N
VRM-413 N
VRM-201 N
VRM-050 R
VRM-065 R
G2326
P 24728 R
P 24728 N
P 24728 V